
D SAN FRANCISCO

Clay 118. Dapello, F., Polcevera Hotel, 316
Bway.

Black 4594. Dapelo, A„ Grocer, 500 Bay.
West 964. d'Aquin, G. J. M. E., r. 3440 Clay.
Grant 6. Darbee & Immel, Eastern & CaL

Oysters, Union Sqr. Mkt.
East 7 03. Same, Cal. Oyster House, 1405 Bush.
Polk 2188. Darby, Mrs. E., Rooming House, 500

Eddy.
Blue 1564. Darcy, Tbos., Grocer, 478 Douglass.
Red 5982. D'Arcy, Mrs. M., r. 1114 Sac.
Mint 2051. D'Arcy, Dr. W. N., Ofc. E. Spreck-

els Bldg.
Pine 3461. Dare, John T. , r. 1561 Post.
Clay 881. Darius, Henry, Mkt.,Powell &Pac.
Red 2790. Darker, R. B., Saloon, 513 Pac.
Red 1526. Darland, L. S., Oyster House, 567

3d.

Capp 2112. Darland & Tennyson, Eagle Oyster
Co., 3328—22d.

East 8 21. Darling, Mrs. E. V., r. 913 Eddy.
Larkin 2185. Darling, Fred J., r. 655 Ellis.

Geary 378. Darling, Geo. L., r. 1719 Webster.
Larkin 865. Darling, Miss I. M., Dressmaker,

905a Bush.
Kate 4141. Darms, L., r. 2824—23d.
Church 2432. Darnley, Mrs. C, r. 421 Corbett Rd.
Mission 29 9. Darragh, Jas. W., r. 1020 Castro.
Clau 17 5. Darregauche, J., French Laundry,

1021 Stockton.
Hyde 2691. Darrimon, H. G., Fruit Mkt., .1447a

Hyde.
White 1456. D'Arteney, Eugene, Drugs, 24th &

Potrero Av.
Jessie 1693. Daseking, Hy., Saloon, 1 Polk.
Mint -2551. Dash Saloon, 10 » McAllister.
Blue 1078. Dashaway Stable, 2453 Mission.
Church 534. Dasmann, Win., Groceries, etc.,

1701 Howard.
Folsom 2921. Dasse, Eugene, Curio Saloon, 1231

Mkt.
Davis 39 6. Dassonville, W. E., Photographer,

Flood Bldg.
White 1840. Dastrevigne, V. R., Liquors, 521

Valencia.
Red 2600. Daugbney, Jno. J., Senate Saloon,

328—4th.
Folsom 3134. Dauphin, Leonie, King House, 150

4th.

Green 15. Dautel, Wm., Shoes, 631 Sac.
Steiner 511. Davenport, C. S., r. Ill l Buchanan.
South 835. Davenport, D., r. 14 McAllister.
Kate 4043. Davenport. Mrs. E. C.. r. 2037 How-

ard.
West 351. Davenport, Mrs. E.H.,r. 2519 Bway.
White 1213. Davenport, H. A.. Grocer, 507

Castro.

Capp 181. Davenport, J. 0., r. 2626 Howard.
Polk 1168. Davenport, Mrs. M. B., Lodging

House, 639 O'Farl.
Bush 150. Davenport, W. H., Gen. Agt. Colo-

rado Midland Ry., 647 Mkt.
Page 7376. Same, r. 1102 Fulton.

Steiner 201. Daverkosen.F.E.,Laurel Hill Mkt.,
2512 Bush.

Blue 19 5. Daves, E. D., Mission Moving Co.,
2401 Mission.

Larkin 2371. Daves, F., Carpenter & Builder,
1406 Hyde.

Capp 16 59. David, Mrs. H. F. , r. 634 Capp.
Page 343. David, I. L., r. 456 Hayes.
Pine 1863. David, Wm., Tailor, 1693 Post.
Kate 3071. Davidow, A., r. 1513 Geary.
Hyde 1521. Davids & Kroencke, Groceries,

etc., Pine & Larkin.
Church 1857. Davidson Bros., Pioneer Lumber,

Wood & Coal Yds. , 2813 Mission.
South 861. Davidson Bros. Marble Co., New

P. O. Bldg.
Main 1342. Davidson.D. M.& Co., Cloak Mfrs.,

52—1st.

Main 1251. Davidson, H. & Co, Teamsters , 209
Pine.

Capp 2451. Davidson, Miss I., r. 3350—26th.
Black 4148. Davidson,J.C.,Jeweler, 124 Kearny.
South 8 66. Davidson, John L., r. 219 Eddy.
Main 831. Davidson, Jos. R., Phy., 137 Mtgy.
South 2 59. Same, r. 411 G. G. Av.
Scott 14. Davidson, L. N., r. 1979 O'Farl.
Main 208. Davidson, M., Drayman & Comm.,

121 Sansome.

Park 83,
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Larkin 551,
Fell 112.
Grace 1064.
Red 3397.

East 642.
Black 5602.
Hyde 151.
Private \ 68.
Exchange

j

Capp 34.

Red 2161.
Main 118.

Red 5592.
Fell 624.
Kate 51.
Scott 471.
Page 272.

Steiner 2541.
Red 4090.

Fell 8631.
Jackson 483.
Sutter 2201.
Baker 604.
Black 30.

Sutter 1746.
Pine 1818.
Larkin 580.
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Kate 81.
Steiner 811.
Main 1072.
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1542.

Main 1257.

Kate 1069.
Hyde 1675.

Davidson, Mrs. M..r. 1414 McAllis-
ter.

Davidson, P. A., r. 1673 G. G. Av.
Davidson, W. W., Atty., E. Spreck-

els Bldg.
Same, r. 9 Fulton.
Davidson & Leigh, Rl. Est., 2H

Mtgy.
Davies, J. E., r. 295 Fell.
Davies, Percy, r. 159 Carl.
Davies, Theo. H. & Co. Ltd. Hono-

lulu, 202 Mkt.
Davies, Dr. W. H., r. 65H Haight.
Davies & Talbot, Mission Planing

Mill, 119 Main.
Davis. Mrs. A., r. 1003 Leavenworth.
Davis, Mrs. A., r. 1519 Webster.
Davis, Mrs. A. E. D., r. 163 Tehama.
Davis, A. J.,Original Quaker Dairy,

35 Sutter.

Davis, Andrew M., r. 1722 Pine.
Davis, Mrs. Anna B., r. 733 Bush.
Davis, Ben., r. 1627 Polk.
Davis, Burt L., J. B. F. Davis &

Son, 215 Sansome.
Davis, Mrs. C. H., r. 2150—15th.
Davis, Dr. C. H. A., Ofc, 141 Powell.
Davis, Major Chas. E. L. B., U. S.

Engnr., Ofc. Flood Bldg.
.

Davis, Curt C, r. 615 Mason.
Davis, D., r. 518 Devisadero.
Davis, Mrs. D., r. 536H Jessie.
Davis, Daniel S., r. 2423 Sutter.
Davis, David, r. 1403 G. G. Av.
Davis, E., r. 2818 Pine.
Davis, E., Prop. G. G. Renovatory,

347—3d.
Davis, Eugene G., r. 127 Lyon.
Davis, Fred S., r. 2775 Clay.
Davis, Dr. G. E., r. 942 Sutter.
Davis, Geo., r. 147—14th Av.
Davis, Geo. C, The Exchange, 630

Mission.
Davis, Dr. Geo.W., r. 1421 Van Ness.
Davis, Mrs. G. H., r. 314 Walnut.
Davis, Miss Grace L, Music Studio,

1324 Geary.
Davis, G. R., Dyeing & Cleaning

Wks., 2b Hayes.
Davis, Mrs. G. T., r. 2000 Baker.
Davis, H., r. 119 Russ.
Davis, Henry C, r. Scott & Green.
Davis, Henry H., Atty., 420 Cal.
Same, r. 2621 Cal.
Davis, Henry L., r. 2108 Valleio.
Davis-Herrold Co., Electrical Wks.,

13 Trinity.
Davis, Mrs. H. G., r. 1518 Larkin.
Davis, H. S., Dentist, 403 Ellis.

Davis, Miss I., r. 927% Natoma.
Davis, J., Tailor, 605 Howard.
Davis, James H., r. 525 Ashbury.
Davis, Mrs. J. B. F., r. Hotel Colo-

nial.

Davis, J. B. F. & Son, Ins. Brokers,
215 Sansome.

Davis, J. R., Comm., 103 Wash.
Davis, J. W., r. 1635 Sac.

Davis, Miss K. M., r. 1135 Geary.
Davis, Mrs. L., r. 1429 Bush.
Davis, L. B., r. 3340—23d.
Davis, Miss Lutie E., r. 234 HaighU
Davis, M., Liquors, etc., 93—3d.
Davis, M., r. 371 Jones.

Davis, Marc, r. 1836a Eddy.
Davis, Marks, r. 712 Grove.
Davis, Max. r. 1808 Pac. Av.
Davis, Norris K., r. 1800 Bway.
Davis, Percy L., Mfrs. Agt., Flood

Bldg.
Same, r. 2367 Sutter.
Davis, Mrs. R.,r. 411A Turk.
Davis, Miss R. B., r. 818 Scott.

Davis, R. D.,r. 1427 Oak.

Davis, R. D. & Co., Cloaks, Suits&
Millinery, 46 Geary.

Davis, Robert J., Pres. Electrical
Engineering Co.. 509 Howard.

Davis, Mrs. S., r. 613 Howard.
Davis,Mrs. S.M. , r. 4 10 Leavenworth.
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